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Special
Two

Multi Vitamin
With Green Superfoods
& Herbal Extracts
90 Tablets

A Dietary Supplement  Vegetarian/Vegan

Supplement Facts
Servin Size 2 Tablets Senlin Per Container 45

Amount % Daily
ing "~ Val

tamin A (100% as Beta-Car 10,000 IU

Vitamin C (from Calcium Ascorbate and 500 mg

as Ascorbic Acid

Vitamin D (as Ergocalciferol 40010
itamin E (as d-alpha Tocopheryl Succinate) 200 1U

Thiamin (Vitamin B-1) (from Thiamin HC) 50 m

Niacin (Vitamin B-3) (as Niacinamide)

Vitamin B-6 (from Pyridoxine HCI) 50 mg
Folate (as Folic Acid 400 mc
Vitamin B-12 (as Cyanocobalamin] 100 mc
Biotin 100 mc
Pantother Pantothenate) 50 my
Calcium (from Cal 100 mg
Calcium Ascorbate)

iron (irom Ferrochel® Iron Bisgycinate) 10 mg
(TRAACSE)

fodine (from Potassium lodide) 150 mc
Magnesium (from Magnesium Oxide 50 m
Zinc (from Zinc Picolinate 15 m
Selenium (irom L-Selenomethioning 50 mc
Copper (irom Copper Bisglycinate) (TRAACS®) 1 m
Manganese (from Manganese Bisglycinate) 5 mg
(TRAACS®)
Chvomium (from Chromium Picolinae) 100
Molybdenum (from Sodium Molybdate) 50 mc
Potassium (rom Potassium Chloride) 50 mg

Vitamins

200%
833%

100%

1667%
33%
500%
10%

56%

250%

83%
67%

1%

Choline (from Choline Bitartrate)
Inositol

OrganicSpiruina _____ 400mg t
Chlorella (Broken Cell Wall 50mg t
ice C

Alfalta Juice Concentrate (Aerial Parts)
Alpha Lipoic Adid
Green Tea Extract (Leal) g
Milk Thistle Extract (FruivSeeds)

(Standardized for Silymarin)
Rutin Powder

Alfalfa it/Stem]
Organic Rose Hip Powder (Fruil amg t
Lutein (from Marigold Flowers Extract) 250 mcg t
(FloraGLO®)
/copene (from Natural Tomato Extract) 250 meg_T

ase (800 LU
Bromelain (from Pineapple) (48 GDU
Papain (from Papaya) (50.000 USP}

 Daily Value not established.
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